
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 4 - Baujahr 1976 - 1989

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 83

3539

3149

Köppen Christian

Jever

Köppen Gabriele

VW

01018 1551 1

4

1983

- 390970

Golf I GTI

 31

4262

3802

Pitsch Michael

Pitsch, Pitsch

Pitsch Tom

Porsche

402363 1203 2

4

1986

- 500

Sanduhr

696

911 Carrera Cabriolet

 88

7040

6540

Bickelmann Rolf

Saarteam

Kirsch Sibylle

VW

02320 2456 3

4

1988

- 5002264

Golf I

 81

7738

7258

Kietsch Thomas

MEDIAdock Hamburg II

Böhlk Johanna

Porsche

202418 2088 4

4

1982

- 500

Sanduhr

3232

911 SC

 19

7830

7330

v. Bülow Johann

Škoda Auto Deutschland V

Schmidt Helene Clara

Škoda

02436 2315 5

4

1978

- 5003079

110 R

 28

8182

7682

W. Rother Franz

Autostadt II

Felber Eric

VW

02633 1601 6

4

1980

- 5003948

Scirocco GLI

 60

8129

7689

Hunold Manfred

Hunold, Mattern

Mattern Britta

Porsche

602761 1491 7

4

1978

- 5003877

911 SC 3.0 Carrera

 18

8589

8089

Gleitsmann Jan

Škoda Auto Deutschland IV

Seifert Eckart

Škoda

02101 2903 8

4

1976

- 5003585

130 RS

 84

8656

8156

Sievers Hans

Sievers, Heinrich

Heinrich Alexander

Porsche

03171 1530 9

4

1985

- 500

Sanduhr

3955

911 WTL

 67

9200

8700

Jennrich Susanne

Jentzel

Wetzel Christoph

VW

03753 3830 10

4

1979

- 5001617

1303
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 91

9510

9010

Knaup Holger

Knaup, Bolten

Bolten Axel

Porsche

02629 2816 11

4

1989

- 5004065

944 S2 Targa

 66

9752

9252

Zimmermann Mario

MEDIAdock Hamburg I

Uhrenbacher Stephan

Porsche

03394 2030 12

4

1976

- 500

Sanduhr

4328

911 Targa

 87

10123

9623

Bruhn Anna

Bruhn, Warning

Warning Martina

Mercedes-Benz

04328 2383 13

4

1987

- 500

Sanduhr

3412

300 SL (R107)

 85

10973

10473

Grüebler Thomas

Grüebler, Grüebler

Grüebler Jeannette

Porsche

03683 3317 14

4

1987

- 5003973

911 Targa

 74

12017

11537

Schmicker Axel

Vredestein II

Schmicker Katrin

Opel

204845 3147 15

4

1979

- 5004025

Senator A

 86

12526

12026

Hacker Frank G.

Los Ahijados

Forseck Orive Vanessa L.

Porsche

05010 2679 16

4

1987

- 5004837

944 S

 76

12535

12035

Brehm Diogo

Vredestein IV

Kluthe Oliver

Peugeot

04697 3579 17

4

1987

- 5004259

205 Cabrio

 75

12907

12407

Meier Lucas

Vredestein III

Otto Gianluca

Mercedes-Benz

04606 4002 18

4

1982

- 5004299

190 E

 29

14408

13908

Gretzke Gerald

Autostadt III

VW

05849 4152 19

4

1988

- 500

Sanduhr

4407

T3 Doppelkabine

 90

14513

14033

Hertrich Wolfgang

Die Pfefferkörner

Hertrich Jutta

VW

205762 3880 20

4

1989

- 5004871

Multivan T3 Hannover E
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 82

14604

14104

Wellbrock Sven

Wellbrock, Doerks

Maselewski Dirk

Porsche

05084 3632 21

4

1982

- 500

Sanduhr

5888

944

 80

16495

15995

Lambernd Bernhard

Lambernd, Lambernd

Lambernd Peter

Mercedes-Benz

05432 5052 22

4

1980

- 5006011

380 SL (R107)

 70 Jaspers Reiner

Wertungsverlust

TÜV NORD III

Petridou Panagiota

Cadillac

4728 3507 0

4

1979

LE Cabriolet

 89 v. Berg Christoph

Wertungsverlust

v. Berg, v. Berg

v. Berg Christine

Porsche

2170 0

4

1988

Sanduhr

911


